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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

広田　豊彦

阿部　正志 81

WO

広田　豊彦
82

深山　亮

鵜澤　政晴
98(4)

広田　豊彦
85

高嶋　康典

高嶋　康典 81

高嶋　康典
83

中原　英雄
82 中原　英雄

98(1)

虻川　敏彦
86

栗並　秀男

伊藤　俊広 80

WO

虻川　敏彦
82

篠田　秀二

虻川　敏彦
80

虻川　敏彦
84

高橋　一光

高橋　一光 WO

栗原　喜一
83

磯部　勉
WO 栗原　喜一

80

伊 藤 俊 広

椎 名 清

Ｂ Ｓ 会

あ す み が 丘

栗 原 喜 一

北 島 明 彦

高 橋 一 光

内 田 修 治

磯 部 勉

カ メ レ オ ン

チ ー ム ・ カ メ

イ ー ス タ ン

Ｓ Ｃ 黒 砂

3

4 深 山 亮

田 代 誠 一郎

11

ア ー ト ヒ ル

栗 並 秀 男

12 千 葉 県 庁

中 原 英 雄

5

6

舛 井 雄 一

あ す み が 丘

9

10

ＢＹＥ

24

17

18

19

20

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

高 嶋 康 典

ラ ス カ ル

誉 田 Ｙ Ｈ

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

21

22

23

13

14

1

2

男子６０才シングルス

誉 田 Ｙ Ｈ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

16

15

8

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

荒 川 嘉 治

虻 川 敏 彦

篠 田 秀 二

広 田 豊 彦

阿 部 正 志 Ｃ Ｖ Ｔ Ｔ

7

鵜 澤 政 晴

飯 塚 真 一 Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

ＢＹＥ

西 団 地 Ｔ Ｃ

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

宍戸　一

宍戸　一 81

82

宍戸　一
WO

三上　茂喜

杉山　正
81

水井　晋
84

鈴木　久

松山　義昭 WO

水井　晋
86

石橋　和男
84 水井　晋

80

吉岡　寿人
81

清水　二郎

清水　二郎 85

84

清水　二郎
84

中川　展彰

中川　展彰
WO

吉岡　寿人
73 RET

吉岡　寿人

吉岡　寿人 84

吉岡　寿人
81

工藤　美則
WO 米井　教雄

80

36

37 高 山 義 郎

イ ー ス タ ン

ア ー ト ヒ ル

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

水 井 晋

チ ー ム ・ カ メ

38

41

42

43

39

44

40

46

47

カ メ レ オ ン鈴 木 久

33

34

35 石 橋 和 男 Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

松 山 義 昭

27

25

26

男子６０才シングルス

宍 戸 一

竹 の 葉

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

前 澤 昭 廣

宮 内 淳

三 上 茂 喜

グリーンウッド

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

千 葉 ガ ー デ ン

杉 山 正

友 野 雅 裕 美 浜

28

29

30

31

32

米 井 教 雄

中 川 展 彰

阿 部 清 直

48

45

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

メ イ ユ ー ル

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

庄 司 秀 則

熊 切 一 彦

吉 岡 寿 人 誉 田 Ｙ Ｈ

グリーンウッド

工 藤 美 則

船 山 薫 ち ば 興 銀

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

高 浜 北

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ清 水 二 郎



番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

虻川　敏彦
86

18

45

男子６０才シングルス 決勝

テニコミ千葉

誉田ＹＨ

虻川　敏彦

吉岡　寿人


